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Contacts: Dr. Catherine Sozi; catherine.sozi@un.org, Dr. Tugumizemu Victor; tugumizemuv@who.int, +251904055745 

  

                                                           

Dr. Tugumizemu Victor; tugumizemuv@who.int, +251904055745 

  

 

7,145,539 
Confirmed 

              cases 

108,918 
New cases 
last 24 hours 

408,025 
Total Deaths 

(CFR: 5.71%) 

AFRICA UPDATE 

203,899 confirmed 
cases 

91,398 Recovered 5,530 Deaths 

6,586 New cases 

(24 hrs) 
Recovery rate 

44.83% 
CFR: 2.71% 

Fig 1: Ethiopia map indicating confirmed COVID-19 cases; 10 June 2020 
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2,506
Confirmed

cases

170
New cases
Last 24 hours

35
Total Deaths

(CFR 1.40)

401
Cumulative 
recovered

2,068
Currently 
admitted

Addis Ababa

Afar

Amhara

Dire Dawa

Oromia

Somali

1552

08

114

00

03

137

All 11 Regions
65 zones / sub-

cities

6,500 suspected 
cases

11,164 Contacts 
completed 
follow up 

20,112 Total 
contacts

158,521 Lab 
tested

SNNP 17

Tigray 81

1849

35

141

11

160

174

22
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Benshangul 04

133

Harari
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Gambela
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